

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT LIST
(REGION II TRAUMA AND MEDICAL CENTER)

Lot/ Item Type and nature of each item/service		Cost per item	Maximum Quantity		Total Cost per lot/item
LOT 1 (Item No 1-25)					
1	Anti Microbial Soap	25.00	1500	piece	37,500.00
2	Boots Rubber, black	500.00	12	pairs	6,000.00
3	Boots Rubber, white	500.00	24	pairs	12,000.00
4	Broom Plastic	125.00	200	piece	25,000.00
5	Floor brush	110.00	200	piece	22,000.00
6	Toilet bowl brush	75.00	200	piece	15,000.00
7	Bucket Plastic, 80 lit. capacity	450.00	24	piece	10,800.00
8	Bucket Plastic, 60 lit. capacity	450.00	12	piece	5,400.00
9	Deodorant Cake	65.00	2000	piece	130,000.00
10	Dishwashing Cream	45.00	1300	piece	58,500.00
11	Doormat, absorbent cloth	35.00	1300	piece	45,500.00
12	Duster, cotton	25.00	24	piece	600.00
13	Fabric Softener 20 ml	7.00	9000	sachet	63,000.00
14	Face Towel, cotton	30.00	250	piece	7,500.00
15	Glass Cleaner	150.00	100	bottle	15,000.00
16	Gloves Working	100.00	200	pair	20,000.00
17	Mop Head	110.00	400	piece	44,000.00
18	Muriatic Acid	100.00	400	bottle	40,000.00
19	Plastic Pail	100.00	140	piece	14,000.00
20	Force pump	65.00	140	piece	9,100.00
21	Soap Liquid, diswashing	50.00	400	bottle	20,000.00

22	Soap Powder, 48 grams	10.00	11000	sachet	110,000.00
23	Stain Remover, 1 liter	50.00	2500	bottle	125,000.00
24	Stainless steel wool	100.00	45	pack	4,500.00
25	Water dipper with handle	35.00	100	piece	3,500.00
TOTAL (Approved Budget for the Contract)					843,900.00
JOHNNY B. PASION II		Hospital Housekeeper		Housekeeping Section	
SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME		Position		Department/Division	